

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS					
Commodity:  A24-0200 INDUSTRIAL AND CARBON MONOXIDE GASES				<i>B.R. Welding Supply LLC</i>		<u>ORIGINAL</u>			
Category: 43033 GAS MIXTURES, SPECIAL PURPOSE		Requisition No: A24-0200 File: 24-00200							
Agency:  FLEET MANAGEMENT		Bid Opening or Closing Date:  5/20/2024							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0001	REFILL OXYGEN CYLINDERS "R" for City-Parish owned bottles only	1	Per Cylinder	\$4.00					
0002	REFILL OXYGEN CYLINDERS 125 cu. Ft	1	Per Cylinder	\$6.25					
0003	REFILL OXYGEN CYLINDERS 282 cu. ft	33	Per Cylinder	\$6.75					
0004	REFILL ACETYLENE CYLINDERS "B" for City-Parish owned bottles only	3	Per Cylinder	\$21.25					
0005	REFILL ACETYLENE CYLINDERS 145 cu. ft.	1	Per Cylinder	\$42.85					
0006	REFILL ACETYLENE CYLINDERS 380 cu. ft.	8	Per Cylinder	\$129.00					
0007	REFILL PROPANE CYLINDERS 20 lb., 5 gallons	130	Per Cylinder	\$13.00					

Summary of Quotations

VENDORS

Commodity:

**A24-0200  
INDUSTRIAL AND CARBON MONOXIDE GASES**

Category:

**43033  
GAS MIXTURES, SPECIAL PURPOSE**

Requisition No:

**A24-0200  
File: 24-00200**

Agency:

**FLEET MANAGEMENT**

Bid Opening  
or  
Closing Date:

**5/20/2024**

Sealed Bid  Price Inquiry  Definite Quantities

*B.R. Welding Supply LLC*

ORIGINAL

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0008	REFILL PROPANE CYLINDERS 30 lb., 7.5 gallons	135	Per Cylinder	\$21.65					
0009	REFILL PROPANE CYLINDERS 34 lb., 9.5 gallons	20	Per Cylinder	\$27.45					
0010	REFILL PROPANE CYLINDERS 100 lb., 25 gallons	1	Per Cylinder	\$65.00					
0011	CYLINDER RENTAL PROPANE (EACH) 20 lb., 5 gallons	1	Per Month	\$4.90					
0012	CYLINDER RENTAL PROPANE (EACH) 30 lb., 7.5 gallons	1	Per Month	\$4.90					
0013	CYLINDER RENTAL PROPANE (EACH) 34 lb., 9.5 gallons	1	Per Month	\$4.90					
0014	CYLINDER RENTAL PROPANE (EACH) 100 lb., 25 gallons	1	Per Month	\$4.90					

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS					
Commodity:  A24-0200 INDUSTRIAL AND CARBON MONOXIDE GASES				<div style="display: flex; justify-content: space-between; align-items: center;"> <div style="writing-mode: vertical-rl; transform: rotate(180deg); font-weight: bold; font-size: 2em;">B.R. Welding Supply LLC</div> <div style="border: 2px solid blue; padding: 10px; font-size: 2em; font-weight: bold; color: blue; transform: rotate(-15deg);">ORIGINAL</div> </div>					
Category:  43033 GAS MIXTURES, SPECIAL PURPOSE		Requisition No:  A24-0200 File: 24-00200							
Agency:  FLEET MANAGEMENT		Bid Opening or Closing Date:  5/20/2024							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0015	REPLACEMENT COST FOR LOST OR DAMAGED ITEMS (EACH) Cylinder, 20 lb.	1	Per Cylinder	\$100.00					
0016	REPLACEMENT COST FOR LOST OR DAMAGED ITEMS (EACH) Cylinder, 30 lb.	1	Per Cylinder	\$300.00					
0017	REPLACEMENT COST FOR LOST OR DAMAGED ITEMS (EACH) Cylinder, 34 lb.	1	Per Cylinder	\$350.00					
0018	REPLACEMENT COST FOR LOST OR DAMAGED ITEMS (EACH) Cylinder, 100 lb.	1	Per Cylinder	\$400.00					
0019	REPLACEMENT COST FOR LOST OR DAMAGED ITEMS (EACH) Valves, 20 lb. Cylinder	1	Per Valve	\$45.00					
0020	REPLACEMENT COST FOR LOST OR DAMAGED ITEMS (EACH) Valves, 30 lb. Cylinder	1	Per Valve	\$45.00					
0021	REPLACEMENT COST FOR LOST OR DAMAGED ITEMS (EACH) Valves, 34 lb. Cylinder	1	Per Valve	\$45.00					

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS					
Commodity:  A24-0200 INDUSTRIAL AND CARBON MONOXIDE GASES				<i>B.R. Welding Supply LLC</i>				<u>ORIGINAL</u>	
Category: 43033 GAS MIXTURES, SPECIAL PURPOSE		Requisition No: A24-0200 File: 24-00200							
Agency:  FLEET MANAGEMENT		Bid Opening or Closing Date:  5/20/2024							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0022	REPLACEMENT COST FOR LOST OR DAMAGED ITEMS (EACH) Valves, 100 lb. Cylinder	1	Per Valve	\$45.00					
0023	REPLACEMENT COST FOR LOST OR DAMAGED ITEMS (EACH) Caps	4	Per Cap	\$12.00					
0024	REFILL CARBON DIOXIDE (CO2)CYLINDERS 20 pound	1	Per Cylinder	\$6.60					
0025	REFILL CARBON DIOXIDE (CO2)CYLINDERS 50 pound	1	Per Cylinder	\$16.50					
0026	CYLINDER RENTAL (EACH) 20 pound	1	Per Month	\$5.04					
0027	CYLINDER RENTAL (EACH) 50 pound	1	Per Month	\$5.04					
0028	REPLACEMENT COST FOR LOST OR DAMAGED ITEMS-(CO2) CYLINDERS Cylinder, 20 lb.	1	Per Cylinder	\$305.00					

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS					
Commodity:  A24-0200 INDUSTRIAL AND CARBON MONOXIDE GASES				<div style="display: flex; justify-content: space-between;"> <div style="writing-mode: vertical-rl; transform: rotate(180deg); font-weight: bold; font-size: 2em;">B.R. Welding Supply LLC</div> <div style="border: 2px solid blue; padding: 10px; font-weight: bold; font-size: 1.5em; color: blue;">ORIGINAL</div> </div>					
Category:  43033 GAS MIXTURES, SPECIAL PURPOSE		Requisition No:  A24-0200 File: 24-00200							
Agency:  FLEET MANAGEMENT		Bid Opening or Closing Date:  5/20/2024							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0029	REPLACEMENT COST FOR LOST OR DAMAGED ITEMS-(CO2) CYLINDERS Cylinder, 50 lb.	1	Per Cylinder	\$505.00					
0030	REPLACEMENT COST FOR LOST OR DAMAGED ITEMS-(CO2) CYLINDERS Valves, 20 lb. Cylinder	1	Per Valve	\$45.00					
0031	REPLACEMENT COST FOR LOST OR DAMAGED ITEMS-(CO2) CYLINDERS Valves, 50 lb. Cylinder	1	Per Valve	\$45.00					
0032	REPLACEMENT COST FOR LOST OR DAMAGED ITEMS-(CO2) CYLINDERS Caps	1	Per Cap	\$12.00					
0033	REFILL NITROGEN CYLINDERS R-40	2	Per Cylinder	\$4.40					
0034	REFILL NITROGEN CYLINDERS 300 cu. ft.	3	Per Cylinder	\$12.00					
0035	CYLINDER RENTAL (EACH) R-40	1	Per Month	\$5.04					

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS					
Commodity:  A24-0200 INDUSTRIAL AND CARBON MONOXIDE GASES				<i>B.R. Welding Supply LLC</i>				<u>ORIGINAL</u>	
Category:  43033 GAS MIXTURES, SPECIAL PURPOSE		Requisition No:  A24-0200 File: 24-00200							
Agency:  FLEET MANAGEMENT		Bid Opening or Closing Date:  5/20/2024							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0036	CYLINDER RENTAL (EACH) 300 cu. ft.	1	Per Month	\$5.04					
0037	REPLACEMENT COST FOR LOST OR DAMAGED ITEMS (EACH) Cylinder, R-40	1	Per Cylinder	\$205.00					
0038	REPLACEMENT COST FOR LOST OR DAMAGED ITEMS (EACH) 300 cu. ft. Cylinder	1	Per Cylinder	\$525.00					
0039	REPLACEMENT COST FOR LOST OR DAMAGED ITEMS (EACH) Valves, R-40 Cylinder	1	Per Valve	\$45.00					
0040	REPLACEMENT COST FOR LOST OR DAMAGED ITEMS (EACH) Valves, 300 cu. ft. Cylinder	1	Per Valve	\$45.00					
0041	REPLACEMENT COST FOR LOST OR DAMAGED ITEMS (EACH) Caps	1	Per Cap	\$12.00					
0042	BREATHING AIR (OXYGEN -02) 310 cu. ft. Cylinder	1	Per Cylinder	\$35.46					

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS					
Commodity:  A24-0200 INDUSTRIAL AND CARBON MONOXIDE GASES				<i>B.R. Welding Supply LLC</i>				<b>ORIGINAL</b>	
Category: 43033 GAS MIXTURES, SPECIAL PURPOSE		Requisition No: A24-0200 File: 24-00200							
Agency:  FLEET MANAGEMENT		Bid Opening or Closing Date:  5/20/2024							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0043	CYLINDER RENTAL (EACH) 310 cu. ft.	1	Per Month	\$5.04					
0044	REPLACEMENT COST FOR LOST OR DAMAGED ITEMS (EACH) Cylinder, 310 cu. ft.	1	Per Cylinder	\$525.00					
0045	REPLACEMENT COST FOR LOST OR DAMAGED ITEMS (EACH) Valves, 310 cu. ft. Cylinder	1	Per Valve	\$45.00					
0046	REPLACEMENT COST FOR LOST OR DAMAGED ITEMS (EACH) Caps	1	Per Cap	\$12.00					
		TOTAL AMOUNT							
		CASH DISCOUNT							
		NET AMOUNT							
Buyer			DELIVERY						
SS			QUOTE TOTAL						
		AWARD							
NOTES: See Bid Worksheet									